
» <v* ♦dt

i
i ri

Sgt* Francis made a forced landing in Battle 1623 due to engine failure*
Nil

**■Nil

Nil 0

Nil
P/0 Bland forced landed a Battle aircraft at Stratford.

Nil ,
P/0 Pearson ran into some light standards on the aerodrome while landing an Anson at night*

Nil

Nil
P/0 Porter ground looped Battle 1628 on landing, causing damaged to the right wing and Oleo leg. 

P/0 St* Pierre made a foroed landing in Harvard 1331.

Nil
Nil
Nil T

r
Nil. A<D.S. Blaine) Sqn* Ldr.,

Officer Commanding,
Advanced Training Squadron, No.l S.F.T.S 

R.C.À.F. Station, Camp Borden, Ontario*

V-

• I

REFERENCE
TOSUMMARY OF EVENTS

APPENDICESDATE TIMEPLACE

16-8-40Camp Borden, Ont »

17-8-40
p' 18-8-40

19—8—40
<>-

20-8-40

21-8-40
22-8-40
23-8-40

24-8-40
25—8—40
26-8-40

27-8-40

28-8-40
29-8-40
30-8-40
31-8-40■0

1 !
f-

4?
V

R.C.A.F. R. 65 
1511—“1-40 (3716) 
H.Q. 1062-3-60

I
k

I i*W

V

»

/

£


