,			the notate the same of the process that a large without the comment of the	1
PLACE	DATE	TIME	SUMMARY OF EVENTS	REFERENCE TO APPENDICES
Camp Borden, Ont	16-8-40		Sgt. Francis made a forced landing in Battle 1623 due to engine failure.	
*	17-8-40		Nil	
0,	18-8-40	1.	Nil	
	19-8-40	90	Nil	
	20-8-40		Nil	
	21-8-40		P/O Bland forced landed a Battle aircraft at Stratford.	
	22-8-40		Nil	
	23-8-40		P/O Pearson ran into some light standards on the aerodrome while landing an Anson at night.	a
	24-8-40		Nil	
6	25-8-40		Nil	
	26-8-40		P/O Porter ground looped Battle 1628 on landing, causing damaged to the right wing and Oleo	leg.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	27-8-40	0	P/O St. Pierre made a forced landing in Harvard 1331.	
Printer.	28-8-40	P	Nil	
	29-8-40		Nil	
	30-8-40	7	Nil	•
	31-8-40	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Nil. Barkalita	1
			M(D.S. Blaine) Sqn. Ldr.,	
			Officer Commanding, Advanced Training Squadron, No.1 S.F.T.S., R.C.A.F. Station, Camp Borden, Ontario.	N -
Michigan Co. Co.		1, //	Dorden, Orlean 10.	